
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 86757475

Data publicarii	07.09.23	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.198,82 RON - 2.198,82 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE K 067417K50 301,47 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 602,94 RON 02-SM03 512,52 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 1025,04 RON STR-10763 285,42 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 570,84 RON TOTAL= 2198,82
